
List of stakeholders as on: 15-10-2024

(Amount in Rs)

Department Government
Date of 

Receipt
Amount claimed

Amount of claim 

admitted
Nature of Claim

Amount covered 

by lien or 

attachment 

pending disposal

Whether 

lien/attachment 

removed/(Yes/N

o)

% share in total 

amount of 

claims admitted

1
Employees State Insurance 

Corporation
GOI                   67,532                   67,532 ESIC Dues 0 No                       0.00 0 0                           -   0 None

2
Regional provident Fund 

Commissioner I
GOI              90,67,825              90,67,825 PF Dues 0 No                       0.39 0 0                           -   0 None

3
Navi Mumbai Municipal 

Corporation
GOI          1,74,54,159          1,74,54,159 NMMC Dues 0 No                       0.75 0 0                           -   0 None

4

Assitant Commissioner, 

Division - III, CGST, 

Mumbai Central

GOI        33,14,78,392        33,14,78,392 GST Dues 0 No                     14.20 0 0                           -   0 None

Total 35,80,67,908       35,80,67,908       -                        -                        -                        -                        

Amount of claim 

under 

verification

Remarks, if any

Annexure-5

Name of Corporate Debtor: Shirt Company (India) Private Limited Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 22.12.2021

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

S. 

No

. 

Details of Claim receivedDetails of Claimant Details of Claim admitted

Amount of 

Contingent 

Claim

Amount of any 

mutual dues, 

that may be set 

off

Amount of claim 

rejected


